
Pos

AQ 11-12 god
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

AQ 13-14 god
1
2
3
4
5
6

AQ 9-10 god
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

AQ do 8 god
1
2
3
4

AQ Ostali
1

No.

121
124
102
141
109
120
138
131

130
132
123
105
103
142

125
108
147
82
146
111
104
139
107
128
134
145

113
84
137
114

129

Name

Ivan VUČEMILOVIĆ
Karlo IVANUŠIĆ
Toni LJUBIĆ
Melani JOVANOV
Antonija BULIČIĆ
Duje TOPIĆ
Roko TOMAS
Luka KUČIĆ

Anica PERIĆ
Lovre BEGOVIĆ
Marin MOGIĆ
Ivan IVANUŠIĆ
Ana LJUBIĆ
Dora BAŠIĆ

Petra KOCEIĆ
Marco VELIČKOVIĆ
Ivana PRIZMIĆ
Emma FORNAŽAR
Adrijan LUNKO
Juraj TOPIĆ
Alja ERJAVEC
Matija JAKOVAC
Gioia GRUBER
Manuel MOČNIK
Leonarda PAVLIN
Marija IVANČEVIĆ

Luka RADANOVIĆ
Tedi VELIČKOVIĆ
Lovre IVANČEVIĆ
Iva SINDIK

Kristijan SINDIK

Nat

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

CRO
CRO
CRO
MNE

MNE

Class

AQ 11-12 god
AQ 11-12 god
AQ 11-12 god
AQ 11-12 god
AQ 11-12 god
AQ 11-12 god
AQ 11-12 god
AQ 11-12 god

AQ 13-14 god
AQ 13-14 god
AQ 13-14 god
AQ 13-14 god
AQ 13-14 god
AQ 13-14 god

AQ 9-10 god
AQ 9-10 god
AQ 9-10 god
AQ 9-10 god
AQ 9-10 god
AQ 9-10 god
AQ 9-10 god
AQ 9-10 god
AQ 9-10 god
AQ 9-10 god
AQ 9-10 god
AQ 9-10 god

AQ do 8 god
AQ do 8 god
AQ do 8 god
AQ do 8 god

AQ Ostali

Club

TK Split
PK POŠK
PK POŠK
TK Pula
Individual
Individual
VK Mornar - Brodospas
TK Split

Individual

PK POŠK
individual

Grdelin
TK Pula
Individual
TK Pula
TK Pula
TK Pula
TK Pula
TK Swibir
TK Rival
TK Pula
TK Pula
Individual

Individual
Individual
individual
TK Tivat

TK Tivat

Total Tm

5:52.076
6:05.416
6:30.657
6:41.074
7:11.744
7:58.140
8:36.062

10:00.414

6:07.603
6:14.800
6:22.011
6:40.946
6:47.057

10:22.757

6:49.551
6:59.056
7:05.360
7:15.102
7:15.360
7:21.984
7:22.129
8:10.608
8:10.628
8:24.707
8:36.138

13:56.317

11:30.400
12:50.823
13:57.063
14:20.069

14:20.542

Diff

13.340
38.581
48.998

1:19.668
2:06.064
2:43.986
4:08.338

7.197
14.408
33.343
39.454

4:15.154

9.505
15.809
25.551
25.809
32.433
32.578

1:21.057
1:21.077
1:35.156
1:46.587
7:06.765

1:20.423
2:26.662
2:49.669

B

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
13.340

Avg. Speed
-

Best Lap Tm
2

Best Spd
-

Best Lap by
124 - Karlo IVANUŠIĆ

Printed: 18.8.2012. 12:08:37

Adriatic Timing
www.grabarsport.hr

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing

14.MARJANSKI ĐIR - Mem. Ivice Radeljića
SUPERSPRINT + AQUATLON

AQUATLON - Ukupan poredak

Race started at 10:29:59

Bene 0,000 Km

18.8.2012. 10:30


